Mainly Marathons Calendar 2017/2018
www.MainlyMarathons.com

Each day in a series is easily driven in under 5 hours, usually less than 2 hours.
Marathon, Half-Marathon, 50K, 10K, 5K at each race. No time limits (except 50K at 9:30). Great food! Run any or all!

Aloha Marathon Series — 2018

Jan 18-21, 2018, Thu-Sun

Gulf Coast Series - 2018 <===NEW!
FL,AL,MS,LA, TX

Feb 17-21, 2018 Sat-Wed

Dust Bowl Series - 2018

3/28/2018 Wed  Dalhart, TX
3/29/2018 Thu Guymon, OK

3/30/2018 Fri Ulysses, KS
3/31/2018 Sat Lamar, CO
4/1/2018 Sun Clayton, NM

Riverboat Series - 2018

4/15/2018 Sun LA

4/16/2018 Mon  Lake Chicot SP, AR
4/17/2018 Tue Leroy Percy SP, MS
4/18/2018 Wed  Meeman-Shelby SP, TN
4/19/2018 Thu Columbus-Belmont SP, KY
4/20/2018 Fri Cape Girardeau, MO
4/21/2018 Sat Vienna, IL

Independence Series - 2018 6:00am start

5/8/2018 Tue Lums Pond State Park, DE
5/9/2018 Wed  Fair Hills NRMA, MD
5/10/2018 Thu Birdsboro, PA
5/11/2018 Fri Stokes State Forest, NJ
5/12/2018 Sat Port Jervis, NY
5/13/2018 Sun Matamoras, PA
Heartland Series - 2018

6/3/2018 Sun Bryan, OH

6/4/2018 Mon  Niles, Ml

6/5/2018 Tue Portage, IN

6/6/2018 Wed  Fulton, IL

6/7/2018 Thu Clinton, IA

6/8/2018 Fri Sparta, WI

6/9/2018 Sat Albert Lea, MN

New England Series — 2018 6:00am start
6/24/2018 Sun Sanford, ME

6/25/2018 Mon , NH
6/26/2018 Tue Springfield, VT
6/27/2018 Wed , MA
6/28/2018 Thu Lincoln, RI
6/29/2018 Fri Simsbury, CT
6/30/2018 Sat , NY

Prairie Series - 2018
7/8/2018 Sun
7/9/2018 Mon
7/10/2018 Tue
7/11/2018 Wed
7/12/2018 Thu
7/13/2018 Fri
7/14/2018 Sat

Alaska! — 2018 Juneau
July 24-27, 2018, Tue-Fri

Breckenridge, MN

Wahpeton, ND

Baltic, SD

Sioux City, 1A

South Sioux City, NE

Hiawatha, KS

St. Joseph, MO
<===NEW!

NW Series: Sep 2-7, 2017 Sat-Thu

9/28&3/2017 Pendleton, OR
9/4&5/2017 Clarkston, WA
9/6&7/2017 Lewiston, ID
Center of the Nation Series - 2017
9/11/2017 Mon  Baker, MT
9/12/2017 Tue Bowman, ND

9/13/2017 Wed  Belle Fourche, SD
9/14/2017 Thu Sundance, WY
9/15/2017 Fri Chadron, NE
9/16/2017 Sat Sterling, CO
Appalachian Series - 2017
10/7/2017 Sat Bluefield, WV
10/8/2017 Sun Bluefield, VA
10/9/2017 Mon  Bristol, TN
10/10/2017 Tue Fletcher, NC
10/11/2017 Wed  Seneca, SC
10/12/2017 Thu Lizella, GA
10/13/2017 Fri Eufaula, AL
10/14/2017 Sat Cottondale, FL
10/15/2017 Sun Marianna, FL
Day of the Dead Series - 2017
Oct 28 - Oct 29, 2017, Sat and Sun

2 Days in Las Cruces, NM
Southwest Series — 2017

11/5/2017 Sun Farmington, NM
11/6/2017 Mon  Durango, CO
11/7/2017 Tue Bluff, UT

11/8/2017 Wed  Flagstaff, AZ
11/9/2017 Thu Laughlin, NV
11/10/2017 Fri Needles, CA
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